CONTACTS FOR THE SRI VENKATESHWARA
SANNIDANAM PROJECT

Dr. V.I. Lakshmanan, O.C Chairman

Dr. Param Bhat

Vijay Sappani

Vijay Sastry Kotamarti
Mysore Jayaram

Murli Sadanandam
Mani Ayalasomayajulu
Raji Addepalli

Email Enquiries

Vice President
Religious Team

Fund Raising Team
Engineering Team
Engineering Team
Community Relations
Community Relations

info@svbfcanada.com

905-467-6138
416-737-1270

416-716-1522
416-831-5310
416-998-6354
647-297-7804

647-892-7228
647-834-3305




